
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04200      

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,

R270469

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, TRACT PTS 14, 15, ACRES 4.89

         
               
          
                

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CITY-TIGARD                  
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
UR-TIGARD-DOT                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
LID-METZGER PARK             
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER    
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

182.32
99.20

3,213.10
647.92

$4,142.54
1,449.40

62.33
45.22
983.22

1,620.06
0.00
44.25
161.98
382.27
57.99
62.20
61.94

$4,930.86
57.15
87.53
233.32
721.14
75.09
270.77
114.88
196.77

$1,756.65

$10,830.05

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

758,340 
70,650 

828,990 

629,050 

840,140 
75,140 

915,280 

647,920 

$10,591.95 $10,830.05 

(2013-2013)   $11,862.99

TOTAL (After Discount): $22,368.14

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

324.90
144.40
NONE

$22,368.14
$18,938.63
$15,473.01

R270469

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,               

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$22,368.14
$18,938.63
$15,473.01

         
               
          
                


